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COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2023)

PROGRAMME: DECE

Platform : Google Meet
S.No | Date Day Course Time Counselors’ Name | Mode | Google meetlink
Code
1 21.02.2024 | Wednesda | DECE-001 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Namita Online | https://meet. goo
y 4.00 pm Bhatnagar gle. com/vrr—
2 22.02.2024 | Thursday | DECE-001 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Namita Online gstp-bdo
4.00 pm Bhatnagar
3 23.02.2024 | Friday DECE-001 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Namita Online
4.00 pm Bhatnagar
4 24.02.2024 | Saturday | DECE-002 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Namita Online | meet. google. com/
4.00 pm Bhatnagar txz—rubg—uwr
5 26.02.2024 | Monday DECE-002 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Archana Kumari | Online
4.00 pm
6 27.02.2024 | Tuesday DECE-002 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Archana Kumari | Online | https://meet. goo
4.00 pm gle. com/vrr—
gstp—bdo
7 28.02.2024 | Wednesda | DECE-003 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Nalini Totuka Online | https://meet.google
y 4.00 pm .com/ykp-wpdx-
gru?hs=122&authus
8 29.02.2024 | Thursday | DECE-003 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Nalini Totuka Online | er=0
4.00 pm
9 1.03.2024 Friday DECE-003 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Nalini Totuka Online
4.00 pm
10. 2.03.2024 Saturday | DECE 004 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Nalini Totuka Online
4.00 pm
11 4.03.2024 Monday DECE 004 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Archana Kumari | Online | meet. google. com/
4.00 pm txz—rubgq-uwr
12 5.03.2024 Tuesday DECE 004 | 2.00 pm - Dr. Archana Kumari | Online
4.00 pm
WORKING HOUR OF THE PSC Monday to Saturday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Contact No. :0141-2400160/161 Ext. 324
E. Mail ID : ignoupsc2353@gmail.com
Coordinator/PIC

(Signature with Seal)
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